
Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

% share 
in total 
amount of 
claims
admitted

1 2,34,99,623 2,34,99,623 33.45

AS PER BOOKS 
OUTSTANDING AMOUNT IS 
Rs. 1,23,65,290.00 INTEREST 
FOR THE DELAYED PERIOD 
NIT ACCOUNTED

2,34,99,623 2,34,99,623

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security
interest

Whether 
security 
interest 
relinquished?
(Yes/No)

Details 
of 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

vehicles 16540000 nil

Annexure-1
Name of the corporate debtor:POWER CAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED   Date of commencement of liquidation:27.07.2023  List of stakeholders as on: 04.07.2024

List of secured financial creditors (Amount in ₹)     2,34,99,623/-

Sl.
No
.

Name of 
creditor

Identification 
No.

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set 
off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 
receipt

24.08.2-
23

LOAN 
AGAINST 
VEHICLE 
PLUS INT 23499623 no nil nil nil

23499623 16540000

SUNDARAM 
FINANCE 
LIMITED 


